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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar April 2025  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-04-2025 Tuesday  
2 02-04-2025 Wednesday School Reopens 

3 03-04-2025 Thursday  
4 04-04-2025 Friday  
5 05-04-2025 Saturday  
6 06-04-2025 Sunday  
7 07-04-2025 Monday  
8 08-04-2025 Tuesday  
9 09-04-2025 Wednesday  

10 10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanthi 

11 11-04-2025 Friday  
12 12-04-2025 Saturday Farm Visit  

13 13-04-2025 Sunday  
14 14-04-2025 Monday Tamil New Year/ Dr.Ambedkar Jayanthi 

15 15-04-2025 Tuesday  
16 16-04-2025 Wednesday  
17 17-04-2025 Thursday School Closes for Summer Vacation 

18 18-04-2025 Friday Summer Vacation Starts 

19 19-04-2025 Saturday  
20 20-04-2025 Sunday  
21 21-04-2025 Monday  
22 22-04-2025 Tuesday  
23 23-04-2025 Wednesday  
24 24-04-2025 Thursday  
25 25-04-2025 Friday  
26 26-04-2025 Saturday  
27 27-04-2025 Sunday  
28 28-04-2025 Monday  
29 29-04-2025 Tuesday  
30 30-04-2025 Wednesday  
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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar June 2025  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-06-2025 Sunday   

2 02-06-2025 Monday   

3 03-06-2025 Tuesday   

4 04-06-2025 Wednesday School Reopens after Summer Vacation 

5 05-06-2025 Thursday  
6 06-06-2025 Friday  
7 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid 

8 08-06-2025 Sunday  
9 09-06-2025 Monday Cycle - 1 Starts 

10 10-06-2025 Tuesday  
11 11-06-2025 Wednesday  
12 12-06-2025 Thursday  
13 13-06-2025 Friday  
14 14-06-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday 

15 15-06-2025 Sunday  
16 16-06-2025 Monday  
17 17-06-2025 Tuesday  
18 18-06-2025 Wednesday  
19 19-06-2025 Thursday  
20 20-06-2025 Friday  
21 21-06-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday / International Yoga Day 

22 22-06-2025 Sunday  
23 23-06-2025 Monday  
24 24-06-2025 Tuesday Cycle - 1 Ends 

25 25-06-2025 Wednesday Cycle - 2 Starts 

26 26-06-2025 Thursday  
27 27-06-2025 Friday  
28 28-06-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday 

29 29-06-2025 Sunday  
30 30-06-2025 Monday  
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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar July 2025  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-07-2025 Tuesday   

2 02-07-2025 Wednesday   

3 03-07-2025 Thursday   

4 04-07-2025 Friday   

5 05-07-2025 Saturday  Saturday Holiday 

6 06-07-2025 Sunday Muharam 

7 07-07-2025 Monday  
8 08-07-2025 Tuesday  
9 09-07-2025 Wednesday  

10 10-07-2025 Thursday Cycle - 2 Ends 

11 11-07-2025 Friday Cycle - 3 Starts 

12 12-07-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday 

13 13-07-2025 Sunday  
14 14-07-2025 Monday  
15 15-07-2025 Tuesday Kamarajar Birth day/ Celebration 

16 16-07-2025 Wednesday  
17 17-07-2025 Thursday  
18 18-07-2025 Friday  
19 19-07-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday 

20 20-07-2025 Sunday  
21 21-07-2025 Monday Assessment I 

22 22-07-2025 Tuesday  
23 23-07-2025 Wednesday  
24 24-07-2025 Thursday  
25 25-07-2025 Friday  
26 26-07-2025 Saturday Industrial trip /Cycle - 3 Ends 

27 27-07-2025 Sunday  
28 28-07-2025 Monday Revision 

29 29-07-2025 Tuesday Revision 

30 30-07-2025 Wednesday Revision 

31 31-07-2025 Thursday Revision 
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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar August 2025  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-08-2025 Friday Revision 

2 02-08-2025 Saturday Revision  

3 03-08-2025 Sunday  
4 04-08-2025 Monday Periodic Assessment I Starts 

5 05-08-2025 Tuesday  
6 06-08-2025 Wednesday  
7 07-08-2025 Thursday  
8 08-08-2025 Friday  
9 09-08-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

10 10-08-2025 Sunday  
11 11-08-2025 Monday  
12 12-08-2025 Tuesday  
13 13-08-2025 Wednesday Periodic Assessment I Ends 

14 14-08-2025 Thursday Cycle - 4 Starts 

15 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day/ Celebration 

16 16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Jayanthi 

17 17-08-2025 Sunday  
18 18-08-2025 Monday  
19 19-08-2025 Tuesday  
20 20-08-2025 Wednesday  
21 21-08-2025 Thursday  
22 22-08-2025 Friday  
23 23-08-2025 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting I 

24 24-08-2025 Sunday  
25 25-08-2025 Monday  
26 26-08-2025 Tuesday Ganesh Chathurthi Celebration 

27 27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chathurthi holiday 

28 28-08-2025 Thursday Assessment II 

29 29-08-2025 Friday  
30 30-08-2025 Saturday Holiday 

31 31-08-2025 Sunday  
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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar September 2025  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-09-2025 Monday Quiz Day Practice starts 

2 02-09-2025 Tuesday Cycle - 4 Ends 

3 03-09-2025 Wednesday Cycle - 5 Starts 

4 04-09-2025 Thursday Onam & Teacher’s day Celebration 

5 05-09-2025 Friday Miladi Nabi/ Teacher’s day / Onam 

6 06-09-2025 Saturday  
7 07-09-2025 Sunday  
8 08-09-2025 Monday  
9 09-09-2025 Tuesday  

10 10-09-2025 Wednesday  
11 11-09-2025 Thursday  
12 12-09-2025 Friday School Tour to Chennai 

13 13-09-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

14 14-09-2025 Sunday  
15 15-09-2025 Monday  
16 16-09-2025 Tuesday Periodic Assessment II starts 

17 17-09-2025 Wednesday Assessment III 

18 18-09-2025 Thursday  
19 19-09-2025 Friday Cycle - 5 Ends 

20 20-09-2025 Saturday Cycle - 6 Starts 

21 21-09-2025 Sunday  
22 22-09-2025 Monday  
23 23-09-2025 Tuesday  
24 24-09-2025 Wednesday  
25 25-09-2025 Thursday Periodic Assessment II Ends 

26 26-09-2025 Friday Pooja and Ghandhi Jayanthi Celebration 

27 27-09-2025 Saturday Pooja Holidays Starts 

28 28-09-2025 Sunday  
29 29-09-2025 Monday  
30 30-09-2025 Tuesday  
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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar October 2025  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-10-2025 Wednesday Saraswathi Pooja 

2 02-10-2025 Thursday Vijayadhasami/Gandhi Jayanthi 

3 03-10-2025 Friday  
4 04-10-2025 Saturday  
5 05-10-2025 Sunday Pooja Holidays End 

6 06-10-2025 Monday School Reopens 

7 07-10-2025 Tuesday  
8 08-10-2025 Wednesday Cycle - 6 Ends 

9 09-10-2025 Thursday  
10 10-10-2025 Friday  
11 11-10-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

12 12-10-2025 Sunday  
13 13-10-2025 Monday Quiz Day Practice starts 

14 14-10-2025 Tuesday  
15 15-10-2025 Wednesday  
16 16-10-2025 Thursday  
17 17-10-2025 Friday Diwali Celebration 

18 18-10-2025 Saturday Diwali Holidays Starts 

19 19-10-2025 Sunday  
20 20-10-2025 Monday Diwali Hloliday 

21 21-10-2025 Tuesday Diwali Holidays Ends 

22 22-10-2025 Wednesday Cycle - 7 Starts 

23 23-10-2025 Thursday  
24 24-10-2025 Friday  
25 25-10-2025 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting II 

26 26-10-2025 Sunday  
27 27-10-2025 Monday  
28 28-10-2025 Tuesday  
29 29-10-2025 Wednesday  
30 30-10-2025 Thursday  
31 31-10-2025 Friday  
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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar November 2025  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-11-2025 Saturday   

2 02-11-2025 Sunday   

3 03-11-2025 Monday Assessment  IV 

4 04-11-2025 Tuesday  
5 05-11-2025 Wednesday  
6 06-11-2025 Thursday Cycle - 7 Ends 

7 07-11-2025 Friday Cycle - 8 Starts 

8 08-11-2025 Saturday  
9 09-11-2025 Sunday  

10 10-11-2025 Monday  
11 11-11-2025 Tuesday  
12 12-11-2025 Wednesday  
13 13-11-2025 Thursday Children's Day Celebration 

14 14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day 

15 15-11-2025 Saturday  
16 16-11-2025 Sunday  
17 17-11-2025 Monday  
18 18-11-2025 Tuesday  
19 19-11-2025 Wednesday  
20 20-11-2025 Thursday  
21 21-11-2025 Friday  
22 22-11-2025 Saturday Quiz Day 

23 23-11-2025 Sunday  
24 24-11-2025 Monday Cycle - 7 Ends 

25 25-11-2025 Tuesday Revision Starts 

26 26-11-2025 Wednesday Revision 

27 27-11-2025 Thursday Revision 

28 28-11-2025 Friday Revision 

29 29-11-2025 Saturday Revision Ends 

30 30-11-2025 Sunday   
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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar December 2025  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-12-2025 Monday  
2 02-12-2025 Tuesday   

3 03-12-2025 Wednesday   

4 04-12-2025 Thursday   

5 05-12-2025 Friday   

6 06-12-2025 Saturday   

7 07-12-2025 Sunday   

8 08-12-2025 Monday   

9 09-12-2025 Tuesday   

10 10-12-2025 Wednesday  
11 11-12-2025 Thursday Cycle - 9 Starts 

12 12-12-2025 Friday  
13 13-12-2025 Saturday  
14 14-12-2025 Sunday  
15 15-12-2025 Monday Term I Exam Starts 

16 16-12-2025 Tuesday  
17 17-12-2025 Wednesday  
18 18-12-2025 Thursday  
19 19-12-2025 Friday  
20 20-12-2025 Saturday  
21 21-12-2025 Sunday  
22 22-12-2025 Monday  
23 23-12-2025 Tuesday Term I Exam Ends / Cycle - 9 Ends 

24 24-12-2025 Wednesday Parents Teachers Meeting 3 

25 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas & Winter vacation Starts 

26 26-12-2025 Friday  
27 27-12-2025 Saturday  
28 28-12-2025 Sunday   

29 29-12-2025 Monday   

30 30-12-2025 Tuesday   

31 31-12-2025 Wednesday   
 

 

 



      Annual Calendar 2025 – 26     
 

9 
 

Roots International School 

Academic Calendar January 2026  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-01-2026 Thursday New Year Holiday & Winter Vacation Ends 

2 02-01-2026 Friday School Reopens & Cycle 10 Starts 

3 03-01-2026 Saturday  
4 04-01-2026 Sunday  
5 05-01-2026 Monday  
6 06-01-2026 Tuesday  
7 07-01-2026 Wednesday  
8 08-01-2026 Thursday  
9 09-01-2026 Friday  

10 10-01-2026 Saturday  
11 11-01-2026 Sunday  
12 12-01-2026 Monday  
13 13-01-2026 Tuesday Pongal Celebration 

14 14-01-2026 Wednesday Pongal Holidays 

15 15-01-2026 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day 

16 16-01-2026 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal 

17 17-01-2026 Saturday  
18 18-01-2026 Sunday  
19 19-01-2026 Monday  
20 20-01-2026 Tuesday  
21 21-01-2026 Wednesday  
22 22-01-2026 Thursday Cycle - 10 Ends 

23 23-01-2026 Friday Revision 

24 24-01-2026 Saturday Revision 

25 25-01-2026 Sunday  
26 26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 

27 27-01-2026 Tuesday Periodic Assessment III & Assessment 6 Starts 

28 28-01-2026 Wednesday  
29 29-01-2026 Thursday   

30 30-01-2026 Friday   

31 31-01-2026 Saturday   
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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar February 2026  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-02-2026 Sunday Periodic Assessment III Starts 

2 02-02-2026 Monday Cycle 11 Starts 

3 03-02-2026 Tuesday   

4 04-02-2026 Wednesday   

5 05-02-2026 Thursday   

6 06-02-2026 Friday   

7 07-02-2026 Saturday   

8 08-02-2026 Sunday   

9 09-02-2026 Monday   

10 10-02-2026 Tuesday   

11 11-02-2026 Wednesday   

12 12-02-2026 Thursday   

13 13-02-2026 Friday   

14 14-02-2026 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting 4 

15 15-02-2026 Sunday   

16 16-02-2026 Monday   

17 17-02-2026 Tuesday   

18 18-02-2026 Wednesday   

19 19-02-2026 Thursday Cycle 11 Ends 

20 20-02-2026 Friday Cycle 11 Starts 

21 21-02-2026 Saturday Annual Day 

22 22-02-2026 Sunday   

23 23-02-2026 Monday Assessment 7 

24 24-02-2026 Tuesday   

25 25-02-2026 Wednesday   

26 26-02-2026 Thursday   

27 27-02-2026 Friday   

28 28-02-2026 Saturday   
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Roots International School 

Academic Calendar March 2026  
S.No Date Day Event 

1 01-03-2026 Sunday   

2 02-03-2026 Monday   

3 03-03-2026 Tuesday   

4 04-03-2026 Wednesday   

5 05-03-2026 Thursday Cycle 12 Ends 

6 06-03-2026 Friday Cycle 13 Starts 

7 07-03-2026 Saturday   

8 08-03-2026 Sunday   

9 09-03-2026 Monday   

10 10-03-2026 Tuesday   

11 11-03-2026 Wednesday   

12 12-03-2026 Thursday   

13 13-03-2026 Friday   

14 14-03-2026 Saturday Cycle 13 Ends 

15 15-03-2026 Sunday   

16 16-03-2026 Monday Summative Assessment II Starts 

17 17-03-2026 Tuesday   

18 18-03-2026 Wednesday   

19 19-03-2026 Thursday   

20 20-03-2026 Friday Telugu New Year 

21 21-03-2026 Saturday Ramzan 

22 22-03-2026 Sunday   

23 23-03-2026 Monday Assessment 8 

24 24-03-2026 Tuesday Summative Assessment II Ends 

25 25-03-2026 Wednesday Graduation Day 

26 26-03-2026 Thursday   

27 27-03-2026 Friday   

28 28-03-2026 Saturday Result day 

29 29-03-2026 Sunday   

30 30-03-2026 Monday   

31 31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi 
 


